
School term dates 2024/25 
 

 

 

Ysgol Y Waun training days 2024/25 

• Mon 2nd September 2024 
• Tue 3rd September 2024 
• Mon 4th November 2024 
• Mon 6th January 2025 
• Fri 11th April 2025 
• Mon 21st July 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN 2024 
OPEN Wed 4th September 2024 
CLOSE Fri 25 October 2024 
OPEN Tue 5th November 2024 
CLOSE Fri 20 December 2024 

SPRING 2025 
OPEN Tue 7th January 2025 
CLOSE  Fri 21 February 2025 
OPEN Mon 3 March 2025 
CLOSED Thu 10th April 2025 
CLOSED Good Friday 18 April 2025 
CLOSED Easter Sunday 20 April 2025 

SUMMER 2025 
OPEN Mon 28 April 2025 
MAY DAY CLOSED Mon 5 May 2025 
OPEN Tue 6th May 2025 
CLOSED Fri 23 May 2025 
OPEN Mon 2 June 2025 
Common Transfer Day Thu 26 June 2025 
Term closes Fri 18th  July 2025 
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